BPANOD. 1. CONTRACT 10 CODE PAGE OF PAGES

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1| 1
2. AMENDMENTMCOIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITIONPURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. 0 appicable)
MOO1 ' JUN 0 4 2008 NRC-DR-09-09-~323

. ISSUED BY Cone | 3100 7. ADMINGETERED BY  ( olhvar #an hem 0) m—(amo

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission - ' ©.S. Buclear Regulatox:y Commission

Div. of Contracts . Div. of Contracts

Attn: Mr. Michael Mills Mail Stop: TWB-01-B1lOM

Mail Stop: TWB-01-Bl10M i

Washington, DC 29555 . . ) ' Washington, DC 20555

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRAGTOR  (No.. soet, county, State snd ZIP Coae) . 0Q [RA. AMENDMENT OF SOUICITATION NO.

OWOSU & COMPANY
: 9B. DATED (GEE TEM 11)

+ | 1o MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTIORDER NO.
1101 15TH ST NW STE 1002 _ GS23F0310N NRC-DR-09-05-323

WASHINGTON DC 200055015

108. DATED (SEE [TEM 13)

cooe 826130791 T racury cooe x
' 11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
[] The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Hem 14. The hour and dats specfied for recaipt of Offers [Jis extanded, [Jis not extendad.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and dete specified in the solicitstion or as amended, by one of the following methods:
(a) By compisting Htems 8 and 15, and retuming capias of the amendment; m)ByMdemmmhmdu
offer submBind; or () By separate lsitar or telegram which includes @ referance to the solickation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
" RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer aiready submiited. such change may be made
wmmm,pmmwmammmmmmmhmubmmmumm
and g fhed. | ) . .
T2 ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA.  (fmaured)  5cp No. 97N-15-5H1-363, Job Code: L2603, BOC: 2522
APP Ro. X0200 Obligate: $79,704.96
13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

0 A. THES CHANGE ORDER 15 (SSUED PURSUANT TO: Spuectly mthonty)  THE CHANGES GET FORTH IN TTEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

nmmmmmsmmmnemmm m.mmmmm-m
wmmmummmmmmam : ) -

amm&msmmmmmw

D. OTHER dennﬁhi“m By Mutual Agreements of the Parties

: E.IHPORTANT Contractor Dhnd. Eumnmummnmf_____mmnmm o
mmwmmm O iy UCF seoion [ shject medier wit ) .

The purpose of this modification is to exercise Option Period 1, eéxtending the period of performance through 12/31/09
and increasing the obligated amount by $79,704.96 from $$79,704.96 to $159,409.92.

Accordingly, this delivery order is hereby modified as follows:

Period of performance: 01/01/0%9 through 12/31/08.

Under Attachment-A Price Schedule "Consideration and Obligation-Firm Fixed Price” change to read as follows:

"The firm fixed prxce of this delivery order is $159,409.92. The amount presently obligated with respect to this
delivery order is §159,409.92." ’ ’ ’

Previous Total: $79,704.96
Increased Amount: $79,704.96 _ .
New Total: - $159, 409.92 All other terms and conditions remain the same.
Exoupt s provided harsin, sl enms S Condiions of the document raferanced in lism GA o 10A, 5 herstolore chenges!, ek ot in il foros and effect.
15A NAMEAND TIMLEQF SIGNER  (Type or priet) _ 184 NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or pringy
. . Michael Mills
Brenda Owusu, Partner Contracting Officer
P o
5B 15C. DATE 188, mﬂ\p . DATE SIGNED
4 ; 7 w e(2/o0%
(Sigrmbare of pereon sl o slgn) {Sigratxe of Contracting OMosr)
" NSN 7540.01-152.8070 STANDART FORM , 10-63)
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE - mwm.?mﬁvcmm
SUNS! REVIEW COMPLETE yi
JUN 0 5 2068 B\ A



